Empanelled Partners for the selection of suitable agency for “IT Services to RCIL Customer”. 

The details are as under: 

Last date for submission of EOIs by bidders 17-12-2024  before15:00Hrs. 

Opening of bidder EOIs 17-12-2024  at 15:30Hrs. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs 6,61,000/- Six Lakhs and Sixty One 

Thousand ) through DD or online transfer to 

RailTel in following account:  

Bank Name-     Union Bank of India  

Branch-            YUSUF SARAI, DELHI 

A/C Number -   340601010050446 

Account Type- Current Account 

IFSC Code       -UBIN0534064 
Number of copies to be submitted for scope